

MACC No. 483/2021(483)

Order No. 44

Dated. 01.08.2025

Today is fixed for framing of issue.
Petitioner files lawyers hazira.
O.P. NO. 2 also files hazira.
Issues are framed today.
Fix 15.09.2025 for DCF and P.H.

D/C

**Judge, Special Court
(Under S.C. & S.T. (POA Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**