

MAC Case No. 483 of 2021

Order No. 50

Dated 01.06.2026

Record is fixed for appearance and DCF and PH
Local bar observed cease work due to sad demise of one member of
local Bar, Jalpaiguri .
The case is adjourned .
Fix: 20/07/2026 for appearance and DCF and PH .

D/C

**Judge,
(MAC Triunal)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**